
COVID Recovery Track Open

Date: 21st November 2020 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Robyn Sprouster Organiser:  Cycling NSW
Saturday, November 21 2020 3:04:18pm
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Event 11: Open Men Individual Pursuit
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 12 Johnathan MILLINGTON (MMAS2) 3:24.941
Lap 1 23.183 23.183 (5)
Lap 2 16.315 39.498 (3)
Lap 3 16.157 55.655 (1)
Lap 4 16.370 1:12.025 (1)
Lap 5 16.440 1:28.466 (1)
Lap 6 16.519 1:44.985 (1)
Lap 7 16.581 2:01.567 (1)
Lap 8 16.665 2:18.232 (1)
Lap 9 16.651 2:34.884 (1)

Lap 10 16.672 2:51.556 (1)
Lap 11 16.639 3:08.195 (1)
Lap 12 16.745 3:24.941 (1)

2. 9 Ryan BRITTEN (JM19) 3:34.010 +9.06
Lap 1 22.078 22.078 (1)
Lap 2 16.686 38.764 (1)
Lap 3 16.982 55.747 (2)
Lap 4 17.397 1:13.144 (2)
Lap 5 17.465 1:30.609 (2)
Lap 6 17.506 1:48.116 (2)
Lap 7 17.584 2:05.700 (2)
Lap 8 17.773 2:23.473 (2)
Lap 9 17.564 2:41.038 (2)

Lap 10 17.657 2:58.695 (2)
Lap 11 17.669 3:16.364 (2)
Lap 12 17.645 3:34.010 (2)

3. 10 Jeremy HOPSON (MMAS2) 3:37.494 +12.55
Lap 1 22.959 22.959 (3)
Lap 2 16.838 39.797 (4)
Lap 3 17.179 56.977 (4)
Lap 4 17.581 1:14.558 (3)
Lap 5 17.770 1:32.329 (3)
Lap 6 17.871 1:50.200 (3)
Lap 7 17.858 2:08.059 (3)
Lap 8 18.075 2:26.135 (3)
Lap 9 18.024 2:44.159 (3)

Lap 10 18.034 3:02.194 (3)
Lap 11 17.941 3:20.135 (3)
Lap 12 17.359 3:37.494 (3)

4. 108 Gerorgia WHITEHOUSE (ELITEW) 3:44.853 +19.91
Lap 1 23.168 23.168 (4)
Lap 2 17.369 40.537 (5)
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Event 11: Open Men Individual Pursuit (continued)
12 Laps 3000m - Result

Lap 3 17.621 58.159 (5)
Lap 4 18.215 1:16.375 (5)
Lap 5 18.625 1:35.000 (5)
Lap 6 18.703 1:53.704 (5)
Lap 7 18.770 2:12.474 (5)
Lap 8 18.568 2:31.043 (5)
Lap 9 18.501 2:49.545 (5)

Lap 10 18.613 3:08.158 (4)
Lap 11 18.513 3:26.672 (4)
Lap 12 18.181 3:44.853 (4)

5. 18 Andre DUBIER (JM19) 3:46.572 +21.63
Lap 1 22.409 22.409 (2)
Lap 2 17.065 39.475 (2)
Lap 3 17.360 56.836 (3)
Lap 4 17.803 1:14.640 (4)
Lap 5 18.449 1:33.089 (4)
Lap 6 18.731 1:51.820 (4)
Lap 7 18.914 2:10.735 (4)
Lap 8 18.851 2:29.586 (4)
Lap 9 19.221 2:48.808 (4)

Lap 10 19.566 3:08.374 (5)
Lap 11 19.096 3:27.471 (5)
Lap 12 19.101 3:46.572 (5)

6. 16 Michael FANTIN (MMAS4) 3:56.676 +31.73
Lap 1 23.534 23.534 (6)
Lap 2 17.595 41.130 (6)
Lap 3 18.093 59.223 (6)
Lap 4 18.693 1:17.917 (6)
Lap 5 19.058 1:36.975 (6)
Lap 6 19.194 1:56.169 (6)
Lap 7 19.583 2:15.753 (6)
Lap 8 19.996 2:35.749 (6)
Lap 9 20.319 2:56.069 (6)

Lap 10 20.355 3:16.424 (6)
Lap 11 20.209 3:36.634 (6)
Lap 12 20.042 3:56.676 (6)

7. 37 Paul SIMON (MMAS4) 4:00.052 +35.11
Lap 1 27.451 27.451 (7)
Lap 2 19.940 47.391 (7)
Lap 3 19.114 1:06.506 (7)
Lap 4 18.709 1:25.215 (7)
Lap 5 19.026 1:44.241 (7)
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Lap 6 18.813 2:03.054 (7)
Lap 7 18.924 2:21.979 (7)
Lap 8 19.094 2:41.073 (7)
Lap 9 19.390 3:00.464 (7)

Lap 10 19.570 3:20.034 (7)
Lap 11 19.816 3:39.851 (7)
Lap 12 20.200 4:00.052 (7)


